


Bombay Bicycle Club - Bike for Bagels Ride Leader: ___________________________
Madison, Wisconsin Road Assistance: _______________________

Start: Olbrich Park Long Route - continued
Go On to For Total Go On to For Total
S Walters St 0.1 0.1 Exit Park the other way (Hendricks) 0.6 27.0
R Bike path 0.7 0.8 R E Madison St 0.2 27.2
R Dempsey Rd 0.2 1.0 L Cty O (S Washington St) 3.1 30.3
L Cottage Grove Rd (Hwy BB) 4.2 5.2 L Newville Rd 4.5 34.8
R Vilas Rd (not Vilas-Hope Rd) 2.4 7.6 R Cty B 0.3 35.1
L Coffeytown Rd 0.5 8.1 L Cty S 3.3 38.4
S Nora Rd (@ Cty N) 0.5 8.6 R Cty A 3.7 42.1
S Uphoff Rd 2.0 10.6 R Ripley Rd 1.8 43.9
R West Ridge Rd 0.5 11.1 L Park Rd 0.3 44.2
L Ridge Rd 3.0 14.1 R Church St 0.5 44.7
R West Medina Rd 1.8 15.9 L Simonsen St 0.1 44.8
L Oak Park Rd 3.5 19.4 R Main St (Hwy 12) 0.4 45.2
R Cty T 1.0 20.4 CAMBRIDGE

L Cty PQ (Water St) 4.1 49.3
R Main St (Hwy 19) 0.3 20.7 L Evergreen Dr 0.7 50.0
L Hubbell St (Hwy 73) 0.1 20.8 R Drotning Rd 1.0 51.0
R Waterloo Rd 1.6 22.4 R Cty W 0.6 51.6
L Cherry Lane (back tracks ~0.9m) 1.2 23.6 L Bosben Rd 2.1 53.7
R Canal St (no sign) 1.5 25.1 L Schadel Rd 1.3 55.0

R Cty  BN 0.6 55.6
L Madison St (Hwy 19) 0.7 25.8 S Nora Rd (at Hwy 1/218) 0.9 56.5
L Monroe St (Hwy 89 N) 0.3 26.1 L Nora Rd (4-way stop) 3.2 59.7
R Dickerson St 0.3 26.4 L Uphoff Rd 0.5 60.2

S Coffeytown Rd 0.5 60.7
L Vilas Rd 0.9 61.6

Return from Medium Route
Go On to For Total Med

Medium Route S Hope Rd (when Vilas goes left) 1.6 63.2 48.3
Go On to For Total R Femrite Dr 0.3 63.5 48.6
S E Spring St-one block 0.0 26.4 R Cty AB (Buckeye Rd) 5.0 68.5 53.6
R Lum St-1/2 block 0.0 26.4 R Davies St (becomes Dempsey) 0.7 69.2 54.3
L E Porter St-one block 0.0 26.4 L Bike path 0.7 69.9 55.0
R E Monroe St (Hwy 89) 0.6 27.0 L Walters St 0.1 70.0 55.1
L Clarkson Rd 3.1 30.1 End: Olbrich Park

S/L Clarkson Rd (Hwy 73) 0.4 30.5
S/R Clarkson Rd 1.3 31.8

L Cty TT (no sign) (thru Deansville) 2.2 34.0
R Hwy 19/Cty TT 0.3 34.3
L Cty TT 1.8 36.1 Bombay Bicycle Club Ride Rules 2012
S Ridge Rd 1.6 37.7 1.  Wear a bike helmet
R Connors Rd 1.1 38.8 2  Sign waiver if you are not a BBC member
L Pierceville Rd 1.4 40.2 3.  Stop at signals and signs
L Baxter Rd (to end) 1.8 42.0 4.  Ride single file when required
R Cty BB (no sign) Cottage Grove Rd 1.7 43.7 5.  Call "car up" and "car back"

COTTAGE GROVE 6.  Announce and pass cyclists on left
L Cty N (in Cottage Grove) 0.7 44.4 7.  Respect private property
R Clark St 0.5 44.9 8.  Avoid blocking traffic
L Vilas Rd 1.8 46.7 Membership information: bombaybicycle.org

MARSHALL

FIREMEN'S PARK - BAGEL BRUNCH

Return to Long Route

WATERLOO

Go to Medium Route - see below
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